
Uitslag Klasse 2 Heeze 

Jury: Tiny Kromhout 

Zaterdag 17 december 2011 

Handler Hond Outrun  Lift Fetch Drive Pen Shed Punten OLF Plaats 

Serge van der Zweep Gary 4 0 3 6 0 3 84 43 1 

Jack Duyf Seven 1 0 4 12 0 2 81 45 2 

Peter van Eekelen Tom 0 0 6 10 3 0 81 44 3 

Peter van Eekelen Sally 2 0 6 18 0 6 68 42 4 

Wim Demand Buck 5 0 13 12 2 2 66 32 5 

Serge van der Zweep Moss 4 2 9 16 1 3 65 35 6 

Alma Schepers Zep 4 2 15 6 1 10 62 29 7 

Ilse de Bruin Boyd 2 0 7 12 10 10 59 41 8 

Ouisal Belghitti Lad 2 2 7 18 2 10 59 39 9 

Jo de Meyst Scot 5 0 4 13 10 10 58 41 10 

Wim Demand Djin 0 2 10 10 10 10 58 38 11 

Eric van der Aa Suzy 3 3 14 16 2 5 57 30 12 

Eric van der Aa Dot 0 2 8 25 1 10 54 40 13 

Ellen van der Zweep Jane 3 2 13 10 10 10 62 32 14 

Inge Gerrits Sil 3 0 6 23 10 10 48 41 15 

Richard van der Maazen Kane 0 0 14 19 10 10 47 36 16 

Hai Hermans Taff 19 2 4 24 1 3 47 25 17 

Bianca Langras Dazzle 19 7 16 18 1 2 0 0 18 

Charlotte vanb Dueren Denhollander Lars 8 3 11 26 2 10 0 0 19 

Jos Couwenberg Glenn 4 0 12 26 9 10 0 0 20 

Peter van Eekelen Belle 18 0 16 13 10 10 0 0 21 

Eric van der Aa Jack 10 4 19 28 3 4 86 36 22 

Marjan Kodde Dolly 19 3 11 26 2 10 79 29 23 



Dot 

Jo de Meyst Max 0 0 5 ret 0 0 Ret 6 Ret 

Eric Bijlsma Ben 2 0 10 14 ret 0 Ret 16 Ret 

Marion van der Berg Nip 0 2 20 ret 
  

Ret 12 Ret 

Richard Buitendijk Sam 19 2 16 ret 0 0 ret 6 Ret 

Jack Duyf Tuvok 20 5 20 dis 0 0 Dis 9 Dis 

Ilse de Bruin Troubles 19 10 20 Dis 
  

Dis 8 Dis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Uitslag Klasse 2 Heeze 

Jury: Henk Schoenmakers 

Zondag 18 december 2011 

Handler Hond Outrun  Lift Fetch Drive Pen Shed Punten OLF Plaats 

Glady Pieters Jen 1 2 6 4 1 1 85 41 1 

Jo de Meyst Scot 4 1 6 11 0 1 77 39 2 

Alma Schepers Zep 2 1 6 16 0 0 75 41 3 

Ouisal Belghitti Lad 3 3 4 12 2 2 74 40 4 

Richard Buitendijk Britt 2 2 6 15 3 0 72 40 5 

Wim Demand Buck 3 2 6 11 2 4 72 39 6 

Richard van der Maazen Kane 0 1 7 20 3 1 68 42 7 

Eric Bijlsma Ben 3 2 7 15 2 4 67 38 8 

Jan Bos Pieters Sall 4 3 13 10 1 2 67 30 9 

Rene Overklift Jack 1 0 5 22 1 6 65 44 10 

Jack Duyf Seven 15 0 3 5 3 10 64 32 11 

Jo de Meyst Max 13 4 7 13 1 0 62 26 12 

Marion van der Berg Nip 0 5 9 25 3 1 57 36 13 

Toon Coensen Ties 1 1 15 23 2 4 54 33 14 

Niek Zwikker LB Fly 2 2 15 18 1 10 52 31 15 

Tina ten Brink Dot 5 3 16 18 1 7 50 26 16 

Tina ten Brink Jette 1 3 6 22 10 10 48 40 17 

Rene Overklift Butch 14 3 14 21 2 6 40 19 18 

Hai Hermans Taff 19 3 7 23 3 10 45 21 19 

Margareth Jurgens Drift 19 3 8 17 10 10 33 20 20 

Ouisal Belghitti Spot 1 1 8 8 0 2 80 40 BM 

Inge Fisschat Moy 5 5 10 23 0 10 47 30 BM 

Richard Buitendijk Sam 5 2 7 ret 0 0 Ret 36 Ret 



Jos Couwenberg Glenn 2 3 16 ret 0 0 Ret 29 Ret 

Jack Duyf Tuvok 0 0 0 0 0 0 Oefening 0 Oefening 

Patrick Vets Jack 1 3 3 10 8 dis Dis 43 Dis 

Wim Demand Djin 3 2 6 20 dis 3 dis 39 Dis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


